
FEBRUARY - 2022 

SENIOR HIGH BRIDGER BISTRO 

 MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY 

  1  2  3  4  

  1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6- 

Walking Taco 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill 
Theme: Pulled Pork 
Salad Plates 

1- 
 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

Breaded Chicken Patty 
(Or Spicy) 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill: CLOSED 
Theme: Stuffed Peppers 
Salad Plates 

1- 
 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
 
6- 

Meatball in Meatsauce 
w/Mozzarella Cheese 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill 
Theme: Chicken Fajita & 
Rice 
Salad Plates 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

Mexican Pizza 
Bistro Pizza: CLOSED 
Bridger Deli 
Grill 
Theme: Pierogies 
Salad Plates 

7  8  9  10  11  

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6- 

Bacon Cheese Burger 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill 
Theme: Chicken Wraps 
Salad Plates 

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6- 

Popcorn Chicken 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill 
Theme: KFC Bowl 
Salad Plates 

1- 
 
2- 
3- 
4- 
 
5- 
6- 

Twisted Mozz Stix w/
Sauce 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill: Primanti Sand-
wich 
Theme 
Salad Plates 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
 
5- 
6- 

Soft Taco or Taco Salad 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill: Philly Cheese 
Steak 
Theme 
Salad Plates 

1- 
 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

Chicken Tenders & Pasta 
Alfredo 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: Pre-Made 
Grill 
Theme: Fish on a Bun 
Salad Plates: Chicken 
Ceasar 

14  15  16  17  18  

1- 
 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

Mandarin Chicken w/
Noodles 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: Wrap 
Grill 
Theme: Rueben Sandwich 
Salad Plates 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
 
6- 

BBQ Rib on a Bun 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill 
Theme: Spicy Penne  
Arrabbiata 
Salad Plates 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

Cheeseburger on a Bun 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill: Mac N Cheese 
Theme 
Salad Plates 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

Footlong Dogs w/Fixins 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill 
Theme 
Salad Plates 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

Gyro on a Pita 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill: Grilled Cheese/Soup 
Theme: TBA 
Salad Plates 

21  22  23  24  25  

 NO SCHOOL 1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

Nachos Supreme 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill 
Theme: Montecristo 
Salad Plates 
 

1- 
 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

Penne Pasta in 
Meatsauce 
Buffalo Pizza 
Deli: Wraps 
Grill: Snack Wraps 
Theme 
Salad Plates 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

Chicken Favorite & Fries 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill: BLTs  
Theme 
Salad Plates 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

Cheeseburger on Bun 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli 
Grill: Fish Choice 
Theme 
Salad Plates 

28          

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

Pizza Choices 
Bistro: Toasty Subs 
Bridger Deli 
Grill: Ham BBQ 
Theme 
Salad Plates 

        


